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J. DUNCAN DAVISON
inperial lidg. 107 St. James Street,

Montreal.

-M - - -COMMISSIONER
flor following Provinces:

nario o Manitoba, NewBrungwiok
X.v. Botia anid Prince Edwerd Island.

J. H. OLDFIELD,
450 Main Street, - WINNIPEG.

Real Estate, Renting and InveStments,
Specil 1 ttentio niven thei uanaen ueu tof MEt es

inent of largo latereste tri Eulropô and Eastern
Canada. ei1ln 1alh 18~. Iteterences:
The linperial Bank of Canada, Viltnipeg.

ViTWAn active, capable can-
s vasser for a first-class

business newspatper; oxceptional terms to
the riglit person.

Address in confidence, " Me«ntUc,'
P. 0. Box 670, Montreal.

STooES ANSD Boqo-IPSURANCE COMPA ES-C - ntree1Quotstone Jan. 2 , lObs.

Last AmAount Canada
NAxM or CoMANY. 8 . pnd ne hed per quot vtiion

British American Fire and Marine 10,00 8 mo $50 iS 2
Canada Lite......................2,0 5-6mos1 . 400 50 610 676
Contedaration Life................5000 mo 100 10 275 ew
Western Assurance............... 25,000 -. r. 40 20 1651 105Î
Gnrantee to. of North Arnerica..... 18.372 6 50 50 .... ....

BnrlISH AND FoREieN.-Quotations on the London Market, Jan. 15. 1898 Market value p. p'd up oh .

Atlas.............................
British' and Foreign Marine .....
Celedontin....................
Commercial U. pire, Lite and lMarin
Edinburgh Lite....... .......
Pire Ineurance Association.
Guardien Pire and Lif .............

amSi Pire.....................
Lcehire pire...................

Life Asociatil,n ofe Scotiend......
London Mentursc Corporation,.
London & i.ancaehire Lite ...
Liv. lu Lon. & Globe Pire and Lite...
N~ational ut Irreland, ....... ........
Northern Pire and Lite.............
N4orth Brut. & Nerc. Pire and Lite....
Phoenix Pire ....................
Quteen Pire and Lite ..............
'loael Insurance Pire sud Lite...
Scottie3h Imperiel Lite .............
ScotQieh Provincial Pire nnd Lits..

24,000
47,00(J
21,500
50,00t)

5,00u
100 080
200,000

60,000
136,493
10,00
85,862
10.00m

.w;7 52.
40,000
30,06W

110,000
53,776

200,000
125,234

50,000
20,M0

24 p.o. 50
25 20
24 25
25 50
19, 100
5 £10
B14 10

20pa. 2.0
5 20

1.9 40
20 25
10 10
15 st.

2 .a. 25
t5 60
30 10

1038i 10
iti 50

£31

£4î

84 0-0

413

431£6

6...
£441

ti 1l

£32
£253

£00

14

56
38
59

41

151

xcludlng periodical cash bonues.

CONSUMERS CORDAGE GO.
(LIrnited).

Manila,Sisal,Jute,& Russian Cordage.

._BINDER TWINE.

Jute and Cotton Bags.
""HEAD OFFICE-

St. Patrick St., Montreal

The G ILBERT
Blasting and

Drredging Co., htd.,

CONTRACTORS,

Montreal.

USE
IL M CCOLL'S

Manuf'acturect by

McCOL..L., BROS. & CO.

Have you seen the

LATEST and BEST POLICY ?

Tlns ... and contains.

ividend M UTUAL Up-to-Date
or Features.

Renewable LIFE INSURANOE 00.
Toron. L F NUA O

Incorporated 1848. PORTLAND, MAINKe.
Reliable Agents always wanted.

Address : HEN RI E. MORIN FRED. E. RICHIAeD1S.
Oblat Agent tor Cauedui, rreuidnt.

i 1 St. James St,. A11IUR L SATES,
MontQeat, CjanadaI. V1ic2-President.

For Agencies ln Western Division Province of Quebec and Enstern Ontario
Lpply to WALTER i. JOSEPH Manage r

1M5 st. àaee Street: ,10O7TREAL.

Subject to the

INVALUABLE MAINE
Non-Forfeiture Law

The Gilbert Brothers
ENGINEERING CO.

CImntited,

COntTratoTS,
a MONTRB7AL.

LARDINE MACHINE - -

CYLINDER AND ENGINE

TO) ()NT


